Deon Gericke

From:
Sent:
To:
Ce:

Hester Botes <HBotes@judiciary.org.za>

Tuesday, 08 February 2022 12:12

Hantie H. Havenga; Zanele Manyathi; Javen Skosana; Michele Campbeli
‘sipath@gmail.com’; 'info@samla.org.za'; ‘info@saflii.org’; 'data@saflii.org’;
‘communication@lpc.org.za’; thbadmin@law.co.za’; 'admin@pabasa.coza’;
'admin@clarks.co.za’, 'anton@tonkinclacey.cc.za’; ‘info@jaa.org.za’; 'Chantelle Gladwin-
Wood'; 'Issa@lssa.crg.za’; ‘danievi@webmail.co.za’; 'ffdocrat@rsabar.com’;
‘fiona@lssa.org.za'; joewadee@telkomsa.net’; tiaan@joubertiaw.co.za'; Motsi Modike
(DoJ&CD Contact); ‘gcb@mweb.co.za’; 'jhbbar@iaw.co.za’; 'nfa.advocates@gmail.com’;
‘gautengnbcsa@outlook.com'’; ‘North Gauteng Advocates'; 'baradmin@law.co.za’;
‘info@nationalbarcouncii.coza'; 'ntsebeza@mweb.co.za'; 'ptakar@law.co.za’;
‘fazoe@nadel.co.za'; 'Allyson Crutchfield’; ‘info@bla.org.za"; ‘reform@justice.gov.za’;
'muzis@law.co.za"; ‘'mklein@icon.co.za'; 'Chantelle Gladwin-Wood'; "lawson@casac.org.za’;
‘Varsha Sookdhaw'; info@churchsquarebar.co.za; 'kmoleya@fasken.com’;
‘Joseph.Machacha@cdhlegal.com’; ‘ramola.naidoo888za@gmaii.com’;
‘reception@loftusadv.co.za’; Phahlane Mohube (Dol&CD Contact); Dhulam Vijay (Dol&CD
Contact); ‘Stephen Roy Allcock’; ‘bassonbetsie@gmail.com’; 'Enrico Guarneri';
‘Johannesburg-FA@justice.gov.za’; 'Pretoria-FA@justice.gov.za'; 'Palmridge-
FA@justice.gov.za'; ‘herman.percival@gmail.com’; ‘mikem@bm-attorneys.co.za’;
‘procforum@lpc.org.za’; 'agrobler@cknet.co.za’; ‘hpgrobler@cknet.co.za’;
‘Itheren@cknet.co.za’; ‘aam@albert-a-marais-attorneys.co.za'; '‘tvm@aibert-a-Marais-
attorneys.co.za’; 'cmabuza®live.com'; 'lephadi@sheriffrandburgsw.co.za’;
'marks@sheriffjc.co.za"; ‘june@sheriffijhbsouth.co.za"; ‘enricoagostino@gmail.com’;
'inge@saflii.org.za’; 'aicajee@law.co.za’; 'lephadi@sheriffrandburgsu.co.za’;
‘MasheP@saps.gov.za', 'info@sheriffjhbsouth.co.za’; 'ken@law.co.za'; ') Gildenhuys';
‘motimelesc@iaw.co.za’; ‘nasreen@budiender.co.za’; 'dupreeziegai@gmaii.com’;
‘gustav@crimsonred.co.za"; 'FhePandelani@justice.gov.za’; 'Watshilowa@gmail.com';
‘mkurz@clarks.co.za'; ‘advadw@gmail.com’; 'marianne@mpattorney.co.za’;
‘marksmangaba@gmail.com’; junethomas0611@gmail.com’;
‘gautengsocadv@gmail.com’; 'msecapebar@law.co.za’;
‘gautengsecretary@blaonline.org.za’; ‘sbeard@fluxmans.com’;
'keegan@elliottattorneys.co.za'; 'JohanV@Ilpc.org.za’; 'nmahlangu1@sars.gov.za’
‘registrartaxcourt@sars.gov.za'; 'admin@csadvocates.co.za’; 'maritzng@law.co.za';
‘edeling@emict.com’; 'WilnaL@legal-aid.co.za’; 'Grace Moiatedi’;
'yvetteisaacs@capebar.co.za’; 'nomahlubi@mkhwinanaattorneys.co.za'; 'Fana’;
‘council@advmdupreez.com’; 'Collins Phutjane Letsoalo’; 'lindelwa@raf.co.za’;
'info@sabwil.org.za’; "attedeh.associates@gmail.com’; 'concha@wilsons-law.co.za';
'TMuthabuli@sars.gov.za"; 'Xolisile Maduna'’; 'viv@jaa.org.za"; "lee-ann@shplaw.co.za’;
‘secretary@sawla.net’; ‘adv.ford@rsabar.com’; 'hilde@smithlaw.co.za’; JoshuaM@legal-
aid.co.za"; ‘rmphela@icloud.com’; 'geert.kuit@gauteng.gov.za’;
‘hlengiwe.goba@gauteng.gov.za'; ‘fhepandelani@justice.gov.za’; Nhlayisi Zanele (DoJ&CD
Contact); 'andre@josephs.co.za’; 'dj.erasmus@law.co.za’; "adv.ford@rsabar.net’;
‘ElsieS@legal-aid.co.za’; ‘SimiloS@legal-aid.co.za’; 'ElizabethM2@legal-aid.co.za’;
‘legalpracticecouncil@lpc.org.za’; 'attorney.ayocb@gmail.com'; Cornelius Silaule; Lusanda
Ntuli; Timmy Kgaladi; Hope Nkuna; ‘hopenkuna.nh@gmail.com’; ‘fanniek@raf.co.za’;
‘LesleighT@legal-aid.co.za’; ‘MantitiK@legal-aid.co.za’; Kabini Jacob (DoJ&CD Contact);
Louw Ananda (DoJ&CD Contact); 'kirstenb@wri.co.za'; 'kirstenbell16@gmail.com’;
Tarryn@evninc.co.za’; ‘Tobie@evninc.co.za'; 'melissat@snaidmorris.co.za’;
louws.consult@gmail.com; ettian@wol.co.za; gsadvocates.secretary@gmail.com;
info@Ipc.org.za; admin@blaonline.org.za; info@nationalbar.co.za; ppv@ppv.co.za;
info@gga.org.za; Deon Gericke; viv@jaa.co.za; Dieketsang Matsie; Roanne Bramdaw;
Tumelo Ledwaba; Juliet Harmse; Thulisile Nzimande; Shertina Letlaka; Beverly Meyers;
Salome Malatji; Mbali Mahlangu; Loyiso.Mahlangu@gauteng.gov.za;

Daniel. Mokolokolo@gauteng.gov.za; Perusha.Govender@gauteng.gov.za;
Mmasetshaba.Letwaba@gauteng.gov.za; Simon.Seloba@gauteng.gov.za;
Nggondo.Jwara@gauteng.gov.za; Phetola Moila; Gomolemo Mokoena; Imaan Hare;

1




Cc: Lebogang Moroe; Vusimuzi Mabunu; Mlungisi Mthembu; Karabo Munene;
Sandton@pabasa.co.za; Nakedi Mohale; Christinah Msimango

Subject: STATS AND ENDORCE ROLL BEFCRE MILLAR J- 8 FEBRUARY 2022
Attachments: ENDORCED TIC ROLL BEFORE MILLAR J ON & FEBRUARY 2022.pdf
GOOD DAY,

ENDORCED ROLL BEFORE MILLAR J ON 8 FEBRUARY 2022 TIC ROLL.
ORDERS ALSO UPLOADED ON CASELINES

REGARDS,
Kind regards
HESTER BOTES
Secretary to the Honourable Justice MILLAR J
High Court of South Africa
Cauteny Division, Preloria
cfo Faul Jrugzr and Modiba Strzet, Fieic 4, L0012
" Tel: 412 492 67866
B o e Cell: 053 297 7406
}h A Email: Hbotos@judiclary.orm.zs
OFFE:;HE CHIEF JUSTICE
REPUBLIC OF S5OUTH AFRICA
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HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
{GAUTENE DIVISIGN PRETORIA
TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL]

2027 {OPEN COURT AT SHDD IN 48)
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iE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MILLAR
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